

PACHET MATERIALE INSTALATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 76675027

Data publicarii 20.12.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2 44334000-0

Pretul estimativ: 12.102,67 RON - 12.102,67 RON

Descriere: Conditii refuzate: NIVELA 40CM BUC 2 26.05 52.1 MATURA PLASTIC BUC 2 25.21 50.42 DOMESTOS WC BUC 3 10.5033 31.51 DETERGENT VASE BUC 2 10.925 21.85 SOLUTIE GEAM BUC 2 13.865 27.73 HOLS 35*3.5 BUC 200 0.1681 33.6 HOLS 40*3 BUC 200 0.0673 13.45 BANDA TEFLONATA BUC 2 12.605 25.21 CIOCAN CU COADA 4KG BUC 1 132.77 132.77 MUFA 1 1/4 ZN BUC 2 6.725 13.45 NIPLU RED 3/4-1/2 AL BUC 2 4.2 8.4 DISC FLEX INOX 125 BUC 6 5.0417 30.25 ELECTROZI INOX 2.5 PAC 1.7 132.7706 225.71 SARMA PT SUDURA INOX 0.9-1 KG 2 210.085 420.17 ELECTROZI 2.5 PAC 1 134.03 134.03 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 10 5.546 55.46 GENUCHIERE BUC 1 27.73 27.73 RED ZN 1"-3/4 BUC 12 4.8742 58.49 HARTIE IGE BAX 13 15.9662 207.56 ROLA BUC 387 0.6189 239.5 CLESTE 1" BUC 1 151.26 151.26 CLESTE 2" BUC 1 231.09 231.09 LEVIER BUC 1 40.34 40.34 REG GAZ BUC 1 307.56 307.56 BARA INOX 6 M 100 29.4118 2941.18 MANUSI PROT BUC 40 26.8908 1075.63 LACAT BUC 1 11.76 11.76 TEAVA INOX 1" ML 22 63.025 1386.55 TEAVA INOX 1 1/4 ML 16 71.4288 1142.86 MUFA PVC 160 BUC 5 30.252 151.26 MUFA PVC 200 BUC 2 52.1 104.2 MUFA PVC 250 BUC 2 77.31 154.62 SACI 240L BUC 16 13.025 208.4 ROB TRECERE 3/4 BUC 20 23.109 462.18 NIPLU ZN 3/4 BUC 20 3.6135 72.27 TEU ZN 3/4 BUC 10 5.714 57.14 COT ZN 3/4 II BUC 10 4.2015 42.02 COT ZN 1"IE BUC 5 8.404 42.02 COT ZN 2"NR.1 BUC 5 23.53 117.65 LOCTITE BUC 10 65.546 655.46 SAPUN BUC 120 5.4622 655.46 DISC FLEX 125 BUC 10 3.8655 38.66 BANDA AVERT BUC 2 13.865 27.73 FURTUN 1/2 BUC 1 65.55 65.55 78 PANZA POL BUC 7 11.7643 82.35 BATERIE BUC 1 68.07